
Police Station- Asbestos Abatement
ID Submission Date Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address City State

221 12/6/2023 9:51 Pasquazzi Bros. Inc Stephen Pasquazzi 4019422250 austin@pasquazzi.com Cranston Rhode Island

222 12/6/2023 10:01 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida

224 12/6/2023 10:15 Green Environmental Clay Ferguson 6174790550 cferguson@greenenvironmental.com Rockland Massachusetts

225 12/6/2023 11:49 Earth Evolution Pablo Mora 9783054415 pablo@earthevol.com Lawrence MA

226 12/6/2023 11:52 Earth Evolution Pablo Mora 978-305-4415 Pablo@earthevol.com Lawrence MA

227 12/6/2023 11:53 The Aulson Company Mark Mortimer 6039441869 mmortimer@aulson.com Methuen MA

228 12/6/2023 13:38 Banner Environmental Kristine Whitmarsh 781-934-6873 kwhitmarsh@bannerenvironmental.com Franklin MA

230 12/6/2023 15:13 Onvia Source m Management 2063739500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net Seattle WA

232 12/7/2023 2:21 Costello Dismantling Bill Beck 7742427092 dmbwdb54@gmail.com Sterling MA

237 12/7/2023 9:26 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham NY

238 12/7/2023 11:17 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 3236025079 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Norcross GA

239 12/7/2023 12:04 Batista Environmental Tech LLC mike dichard 6039432905 mdichard@batistaenvi.com Salem, NH 03079 MA

240 12/7/2023 12:15 Batista environmental Tech LLC joldie A batista 6033969473 joldie@batistaenvi.com Salem NH

241 12/7/2023 12:34 Serenity Environmental LLC bruce hopkins 7817105010 ser.enviro@gmail.com Dorchester MA

243 12/7/2023 14:13 Projectdog Ali Didion 9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport MA

246 12/7/2023 14:37 PWXPress Gio Saravini 408-676-8941 quotes@gtechresearch.com Jacksonville, Florida

247 12/7/2023 17:11 ULTIMATE ABATEMENT COMPANY INC. NINA INCHARDI 4132460472 norwichlab@aol.com PLAINFIELD MA

249 12/8/2023 10:25 All State Abatement Professionals, Inc. J. Scott Curley 508-954-3637 Nicole@asaprestoration.com Plaistow NH

251 12/8/2023 13:28 Green Environmental David Patti 7819011608 dpatti@greenenvironmental.com rockland ma

252 12/8/2023 15:43 RAY Services, Inc. Jessie Cabral 978-686-3680 jcabral@rayservicesinc.com Lawrence MA

255 12/8/2023 21:58 Soriano Environmental Alex Mammed (413) 2148774 alex@sorianoenvironmental.net Framingham MA

257 12/11/2023 5:15 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida

264 12/12/2023 17:57 Apex Abatement and Demolition LLC Rob Sullivan 4132318997 rsullivan@apexabatement.com Amesbury MA

266 12/13/2023 10:43 Insurcomm Inc. Rich Murphy 6034307701 richmurphy@insurcomm.com Portsmouth NH

267 12/13/2023 10:55 Banner Environmental Services, Inc. Patrick Lydon 508-208-2536 plydon@bannerenvironmental.com Franklin MA

270 12/13/2023 12:04 Onvia Source Onvia 2063739500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Seattle WA

271 12/13/2023 13:20 Insurcomm Inc Peter Carlberg 603-316-4503 Peter@insurcomm.com Portsmouth NH NH

274 12/15/2023 11:14 Batista Environmental Tech LLC mike dichard 6039432905 mdichard@batistaenvi.com Salem, NH 03079 MA

276 12/19/2023 7:49 batista environmental mike dichard 603-943-2905 mdichard@batistaenvi.com Salem NH

277 12/19/2023 11:26 GREEN ENVIRONMENTAL Clay Ferguson 6174790550 cferguson@greenenvironmental.com Rockland MA

280 12/20/2023 13:49 onvia Onvia 956-996-1203 Sourcemgmt@gmail.com Alabama AL

281 12/20/2023 15:23 Deltek Source Management 2063739500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net 509 Olive Way WA

282 12/20/2023 16:37 ConstructConnect Sarah Torres 3236025079 Sarah.Torres@constructconnect.com Norcross GA

283 12/20/2023 16:44 Green Environmental, Inc. Barbara Killen 617-479-0550 bkillen@greenenvironmental.com Rockland MA

284 12/20/2023 16:50 ultimate abatement co. inc Nina Inchardi 4132460472 norwichlab@aol.com PLAINFIELD MA MA

285 12/21/2023 10:33 Mt Mayo Corp Paul Camilli 6178399983 paulc@mtmayocorp.com Woburn MA
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